[N

O W 0 < o O b w N

Florida Senate - 2019 COMMITTEE AMENDMENT
Bill No. CS for SB 7030

AR oo

LEGISLATIVE ACTION
Senate . House
Comm: WD
04/12/2019

The Committee on Appropriations (Thurston) recommended the

following:

Senate Amendment to Amendment (313546) (with title

amendment)

Delete lines 27 - 34
and insert:
premises. Excluded from participating in the Coach Aaron Feis
Guardian Program are individuals who exclusively perform
classroom duties as classroom teachers as defined in s.
1012.01(2) (a) . This limitation does not apply to classroom

teachers of a Junior Reserve Officers’ Training Corps program, a

Page 1 of 2
4/10/2019 3:53:44 PM 576-04142-19




11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Florida Senate - 2019 COMMITTEE AMENDMENT
Bill No. CS for SB 7030

AR oo

current servicemember, as defined in s. 250.01, or a current or

former law enforcement officer, as defined in s. 943.10

( )
or (8). A The sheriff who establishes a ehooses—to—establish—the

================= T ] TLE A MENDNDDMEN T ================
And the title is amended as follows:

Delete lines 974 - 976
and insert:

the sheriff who conducts such training; conforming

provisions to changes

Page 2 of 2
4/10/2019 3:53:44 PM 576-04142-19






