970098

	LEGISLATIVE ACTION	
Senate		House
Comm: WD	•	
04/12/2019	•	
	•	
	•	
	•	

The Committee on Appropriations (Thurston) recommended the following:

Senate Amendment to Amendment (313546) (with title amendment)

4 Delete lines 27 - 34

and insert:

1

2

3

5

6

9

10

premises. Excluded from participating in the Coach Aaron Feis

7 Guardian Program are individuals who exclusively perform classroom duties as classroom teachers as defined in s. 8

1012.01(2)(a). This limitation does not apply to classroom

teachers of a Junior Reserve Officers' Training Corps program, a



11	current servicemember, as defined in s. 250.01, or a current or	
12	former law enforcement officer, as defined in s. 943.10(1), (6),	
13	or (8). A The sheriff who establishes a chooses to establish the	
14		
15	======== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ==========	
16	And the title is amended as follows:	
17	Delete lines 974 - 976	
18	and insert:	
19	the sheriff who conducts such training; conforming	
20	provisions to changes	